OMK-35V2, OMK-38V2
and OMK-36V2
SmartPocket V2 Optical Test Kits
The VIAVI SmartPocket V2 Optical Test Kits
(OMK-3xV2) are the new generation of
pocket-sized and rugged instruments for installing
and maintaining singlemode (SM) and multimode
(MM) fiber optic networks. All test kits are

Power Supply
Environmental Conditions
ORDERING INFORMATION
OLP-35V2 - Broadband Power Meter with UPP Adapter OLP-35V2
Description
OLP-35SC - Broadband Power Meter with fixed SC Adapter OLP-35SC
OLP-37XV2 - Selective PON Power Meter SC mounted FC enclosed
Broadband SW option for OLP-37XV2 via SmartReporter
OLP-38V2 - High Power Broadband Power Meter with UPP Adapter
OLP-39X - TruePON Tester Terminate Mode GPON and XGS-PON
OLP-37XV2
2335/94.01G
OLP-38V2
OLP-39X
OLP-37XV2 and Broadband SW option (already installed)
Broadband SW option for OLP-37XV2 via StrataSync and Mobile Tech App (MTA) - requires StrataSync account
OLP-39G - TruePON Tester Terminate Mode GPON
OLP-37XV2-INCL-BB
2335/94.01S
OLP-39G
Catalog Number
Each device includes 2x AA alkaline batteries, a quick start guide, neck strap and a belt bag. The Power Meters
and TruePON Testers also include a USB connection cable type C.
SW Upgrade OLP-39G to OLP-39X
OLS-34V2 - MM Source 850/1300 nm SC mounted FC enclosed
2336/94.01
OLS-34V
OLS-35V2 - SM Source 1310/1550 nm SC mounted FC enclosed
OLS-38V2 - SM Source 1310/1550/1625 nm SC mounted FC enclosed
OLS-35V2
OLS-38V2
OLS-36V2 - SM+MM Quad Source 850/1300/1310/1550 nm SC mounted FC enclosed OLS-36V2
OMK-35V2 - SM Test Kit with OLP-35V2 and OLS-35V2
OMK-36V2 - SM+MM Test Kit with OLP-35V2 and OLS-36V2
OMK-35V2
OMK-36V2
OMK-38V2 - High Power SM Test Kit with OLP-38V2 and OLS-35V2 OMK-38V2
OPTIONAL/CONFIGURABLE
Calibration Report Power Meters (OLP-35V2/-35SC/-38V) and OLP-37XV2 2302/90.02
Description Part Number
Calibration Report Light Sources (OLS-34V2/-35V2/-36V2/-38V2)
Calibration Report TruePON Testers (OLP-39G and OLP-39X)
UPP 1.25 mm for Power Meters (not for OLP-35SC)